
Thursday, August 12 – FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Monday, September 6 – NO SCHOOL (Labor Day)

Tuesday, September 7 –  NO SCHOOL (Professional Learning Day)

October 6 & 7 – Parent Teacher Conferences

October 7 & 8 - NO SCHOOL

Monday, October 11–  NO SCHOOL (Professional Learning Day)

November 24, 25 & 26 - Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 21 – Early Dismissal Day *
December 22-January 5 - Winter Break

Thursday, January 6 – 2nd Semester Begins

Monday, January 17 - NO SCHOOL (MLK, Jr. Day)

Friday, January 28 - NO SCHOOL (Professional Learning Day)

Friday, February 11 –  NO SCHOOL (Teacher Work Day)

Monday, February 21 - NO SCHOOL (Professional Learning Day)

March 15 & 16 – Parent Teacher Conferences

March 16 & 17 - NO SCHOOL

April 10-14 - Spring Break

Monday, May 1 - NO SCHOOL (Professional Learning Day)

Sunday, May 21 – Graduation

Wednesday, May 24 -  Early Dismissal Day * 

Friday, May 26 – LAST DAY OF SCHOOL with 12:00 pm dismissal

Students in School
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REGULAR SCHEDULE
	 Start	   Dismiss
ELEM	 8:30 am	  3:30 pm
WMS	 8:00 am	  3:15 pm
WHS	 8:00 am	  3:10 pm

WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE
	 Start	      Dismiss
ELEM	 8:30 am	     3:00 pm
WMS	 8:00 am	     2:44 pm
WHS	 8:00 am	     2:50 pm

•1:30 dismissal for WHS/West Campus
•1:45 dismissal for WMS
•2:00 dismissals for PreK-6th grade elementary buildings

*Early Dismissal Schedule (12/21, 5/24)
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